
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

11 
105 
51 
66 

212 

Name 

Ignacio JURADO 
Caetano PINHEIRO 
Flavio PEREIRA 
Daniel VIEIRA 
Adolfo MACIEL 

Class 

SuperBikeLight 

SuperSport 

SuperSport 

SuperBikeLight 

SuperBikeLight 

Best Tm 

1:40.851 
1:41.621 
1:45.167 
1:51.453 

Diff 

0.770 
4.316 

10.602 

In Lap 

4 
4 
4 
4 
0 

Best Speed 

110,658 
109,820 
106,117 
100,132 

- 

2nd Best 

1:42.046 
1:41.834 
1:46.298 
1:52.588 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
5 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

Copa Sul Americana Motul de Superbikes 
Supersport e Superbike 

1° Treino Livre 

Practice started at 10:08:49 

Autódromo P Cabrera Rivera 3,100 km 

01/06/2019 09:52 


